
Registration begins Tuesday, August 31 @ 9:00 am for Hauppauge Library cardholders, and Saturday, September 4 for guests with cards from other libraries.

√ Code Program Name Age Level Day Date Time

HPY2626 The Great Giveback All ages Saturday October 16 10am-2pm drop-in

HPM3093 Trunk or Treat All ages Friday October 29 5:00-6:30pm drop-in

HPJ1472 Zumbini Ages Birth-4 years, with caregiver Fridays September 10, 17, 24 10:30am

HPJ1453 Baby Start Ages Birth-2 years, with caregiver Fridays October 1, 8, 15 10:30am

HPJ1549 Miss Dara Sings Ages Birth-5 years, with caregiver Fridays Oct. 22, 29, Nov. 5 10:30am

HPJ1491 Playhooray Baby Ages Birth-3 years, with caregiver Fridays Nov. 12, 19, Dec. 3 10:30am

HPJ1588 Full S.T.E.A.M Ahead Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Tuesdays Sept. 14, Oct. 12, Nov. 16 4:30pm

HPJ1589 Fox Tails: the biggest rollercoaster Ages 2-5 years, with caregiver Thursday September 16 4:30pm

HPJ1115 Talk Like a Pirate Storytime Grades K-3 Sunday September 19 1:00pm

HPJ1590 Zumba Kids Jr Ages 4-6 years Thursday September 23 4:30pm

HPJ1590 Zumba Kids Jr Ages 4-6 years Thursday November 11 4:30pm

HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7-11 years Thursday September 23 5:30pm
HPJ1591 Zumba Kids Ages 7-11 years Thursdays November 11 5:30pm

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge Families with children ages 3 and up Saturday September 25 10:30am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge Families with children ages 3 and up Saturday October 23 10:30am

HPJ1547 Weekend Building Challenge Families with children ages 3 and up Saturday November 20 10:30am

HPJ1235 Once Upon a Snack Grades K-5 Thursday September 30 4:30pm

HPJ1592 Go Batty for Bats Grades 3-5 Thursday October 7 4:30pm

HPJ1333 No Sew Emoji Pillow Grades K-5 Thursday October 14 4:30pm

HPJ1593 My Loose Tooth Grades K-2 Tuesday October 19 4:30pm

HPJ1544 Pumpkin Fun Ages 18 months-5 years, with caregiver Thursday October 28 4:30pm

HPJ1594 Exploring Ancient Egypt Grades 1-5 Tuesday November 9 4:30pm

HPJ1141 Food is Art Grades 3-5 Thursday November 18 4:30pm

HPJ1452 Thankful Turkey Grades K-5 Tuesday November 23 4:30pm

Grow With Us - Fall 2021

Name:_____________________________________________ Phone # ___________________Barcode:___________________________

In-Person Classes (Must Attend with Caregiver)  

If you don't have a Hauppauge Library card you will be placed on a waitlist and invited to programs based on availability. We try our hardest to accommodate as many as possible.

Age: ___________________ Grade: ____________________________



√ Code Program Name Grade Level Day Date Time

YouTube HPJ1428 Sunday Stories: Pajama Time Target Audience: Ages 18 months-5 years Sundays Sept. 12, Oct. 17, Nov. 21 6:30pm & anytime after

YouTube HPJ1595 Elephant Appreciation Day Storytime Target Audience: Ages 3-8 Wednesday September 22 6:30pm & anytime after

YouTube HPJ1548 Origami for Everyone Target Audience: Grades 1 and up Mondays Sept. 27, Oct. 11, Nov. 22 6:30pm & anytime after

YouTube HPJ1596 Bullying Prevention Month Storytime Target Audience: Ages 5-10 Friday October 1 6:30pm & anytime after

YouTube HPJ1597 Halloween Shadow Makers Target Audience: Ages 5-10 Wednesday October 27 6:30pm & anytime after

YouTube HPJ1598 Diwali Storytime and Craft Target Audience: Ages 3-8 Tuesday November 2 6:30pm & anytime after

Apple Tissue Paper Sign Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Friday September 3 pickup begins @ 9am

Fun Fall Scene Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Monday September 13 pickup begins @ 9am

Elephant Appreciation Day Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Monday September 20 pickup begins @ 9am

Torn Paper Candy Corn Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Friday October 8 pickup begins @ 9am

Halloween Shadow Makers Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Monday October 25 pickup begins @ 9am

Diwali Storytime and Craft Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Monday November 1 pickup begins @ 9am

Turkey Accordion Craft Kit Target Audience: Grades PreK-5 Monday November 22 pickup begins @ 9am

Virtual Classes 

Take & Make Kits


